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2022 NE MIAA OB Catholic Conference Champ - 2/3/2022

Results
 
Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCH JRTopi, David1 22.08

SJP SROlivo, Ethan2 22.42

SJP SOMcDonnell, Flynn3 23.47

SJP JRGoodman, Nick4 23.55

SJS SRHunter, Ryan5 23.61

XBHerman, Jack6 23.91

BCH SROlechowski, Damian7 24.12

MC SRScibelli, Brendan8 24.15

SJP SRBrogen, Daniel9 24.50

SJP FRJulia, Damian10 x24.78

SJP SRD'Angelo, Spencer11 x24.99

MC SRCieri, Nicholas12 25.33

BCH FRBrazeau, Chris13 25.43

SJP JRPincher, Braedon14 x25.66

XB SONoriega, Lukas15 26.03

XB SOFoley, Justyn16 26.16

XB SONoriega, Sebastian17 26.20

SJP SRGallagher, Matt18 x26.22

MCMunro, Jack19 26.40

SJS SRJohnson, Trevor20 26.61

BCH SRKnapp, Jackson21 26.64

CM JRLustig, Chris22 26.97

SJS JRGothorpe, William23 27.37

SJP JRPizzo, Henry*24 x27.49

SJS SOAngelis, Christian*24 27.49

CM SOSmyth, Declan26 27.53

XB SOAntonio, Antuan27 x27.56

SJP SOMcGhee, Sean28 x27.59

SJP FRGagne, Marc29 x27.84

SJP JRBohnke, Travis*30 x27.86

SJS JRMighty, Morgen*30 x27.86

BCH SOAlstrom, Shep32 x28.14

XBBoyd, Wyatt33 x28.57

XB SRSalas, Francesco34 x28.59

SJPMasterson, Ben35 x28.74

SJP FRWang, Anthony36 x29.00

SJP SRCallahan, Vincent37 x29.05

BCH FRCox, Sirewl38 x29.09

SJP JRMazer, Ben39 x29.28

XBWieher, Brendan40 x29.42

SJPFriedlander, Colton41 x29.45

SJS SOSaito, Darren42 x29.54

SJP SRSafri, Hamzah43 x29.56

SJP SOTurrisi, Max44 x29.57

XBEhrenzeller, Mark45 x29.93

XB FRConnolly, Stephen46 x30.57

SJP SOPalmer, Jason47 x30.75

SJP SOBlanchette, Nick48 x30.92

SJP FRMo, Brandon49 x31.10

SJP FRWalger, Jack Henry50 x31.23

BCH SOIngram, Connor51 x31.42

SJP SOAiken, Jack52 x31.49

MC SOBrady, Jackson53 31.55

MC JRTran, Jonathan54 x32.10

BCH FRVu, Kenny55 x32.12

SJP FRKuljic, Pavle56 x32.18

CM JRBoldewskul, Victor57 32.57

MC SOShaw, Yixiao Ethan58 x32.66

SJPCamp, Jackson*59 x32.71

SJS FRFotopulos, Nicolas*59 x32.71

BCH SRSolomon, Wuhib61 x32.74

XB SRKoertje, John62 x32.78

BCH SRRizzo, Dylan63 x32.88

SJP SOGuggenberger, Will64 x32.91

SJPBudzinkski, Robert65 x32.96

XBKazarov, John66 x33.25

CMRyan, Timothy67 33.51

MC JRMirza, Hasnian68 x33.83

SJP FREllis, Aiden69 x34.18

MC FRLaMarca, Alexander70 x34.38

BCH JRVu, Jaden71 x34.42

MC FRRoyas, Santitago72 x35.26

XB SRHamn, Addison73 x35.87

SJP FRBazdar, Ben74 x35.99

MC JRKayer, John Henry75 x36.23

BCH FRDonahoe, Tyler76 x37.20

BCH JRKim, Paul77 x37.89

XB FRStazinski, Owen78 x39.07

SJPWalger, Oliver79 x39.08

BCH JRQin, Peyton80 x40.57

SJPBochnak, Will81 x43.46

CMGarbhan, Linehan82 x45.14

SJPRoy, Caeden--- DQ

 
Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SJP SROlivo, Ethan1 49.60

24.12 25.48

SJP FRChurch, Matthew2 51.74

25.12 26.62

MC SRFord, Nathan3 52.11

25.12 26.99

SJS SRHunter, Ryan4 52.93

25.81 27.12

BCH JRPiacitelli, Joe5 53.66

26.28 27.38

SJP JRBatmaca, Teddy6 53.98

26.05 27.93

SJP SRBrogen, Daniel7 54.04

25.81 28.23

XBHerman, Jack8 54.27

26.01 28.26

BCH FRGomes, Ryan9 54.63

25.78 28.85

SJP FRJulia, Damian10 x56.36

27.25 29.11

CM JRCrowley, Aaron*11 56.43

26.48 29.95

SJP SOPowers, Jake*11 x56.43

26.78 29.65

SJP FRBerrian, Joe13 x57.21

27.60 29.61

SJP FRDoherty, Shea14 x57.93

27.70 30.23

MC JRHackley, Robert15 58.10

27.37 30.73

SJP FRDriscoll, Liam16 x58.78

28.26 30.52

SJS FRColebourn, Will17 58.89

28.01 30.88

SJP FRCao, Derek18 x58.97

28.59 30.38

XB SONoriega, Sebastian19 59.05

28.51 30.54

BCH FRBrazeau, Chris20 59.65

27.83 31.82

SJP FRLong, Ben21 x59.69

27.98 31.71

XB SONoriega, Lukas22 1:00.06

28.43 31.63

SJP FRHeslin, Celyn23 x1:00.11

28.99 31.12

SJP SRGallagher, Matt24 x1:01.12

29.08 32.04

SJP SOMcGhee, Sean25 x1:02.29

30.30 31.99

SJP JRBohnke, Travis26 x1:03.35

29.54 33.81

SJP FRMagoon, Danny27 x1:04.62

30.76 33.86

SJPMasterson, Ben*28 x1:04.99

31.72 33.27

XBWieher, Brendan*28 1:04.99

31.23 33.76

XB SOAntonio, Antuan30 x1:05.72

XBBoyd, Wyatt31 x1:05.95

31.74 34.21

SJP JRIndresano, Henry32 x1:09.76

XB FRConnolly, Stephen33 x1:11.65

34.20 37.45

BCH JRMuneton, Matthew34 1:11.92

31.29 40.63

XBEhrenzeller, Mark35 x1:12.21

BCH SRRizzo, Dylan36 x1:15.76

36.09 39.67

BCH FRCox, Sirewl37 x1:19.25

35.58 43.67

XBKazarov, John38 x1:19.34

37.73 41.61

XB SRHamn, Addison39 x1:21.49

41.15 40.34

BCH FRDonahoe, Tyler40 x1:22.49

39.18 43.31

BCH JRKim, Paul41 x1:35.52

 
Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SJP JRBosma, Tyler1 1:49.48

24.93 27.58 28.3328.64
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(Men 200 Yard Free)

BCH JRCraft, Sam2 1:51.78

25.94 28.35 28.3029.19

XB SOWolcott, Aiden3 1:52.05

26.05 28.74 28.1729.09

SJP JRBatmaca, Teddy4 1:53.10

25.97 28.35 29.2329.55

SJP SRWong, Andrew5 1:53.43

25.63 28.38 29.6229.80

SJP SRLindsay, Gavin6 1:56.01

25.70 28.87 30.3631.08

SJP JRLong, Matt7 x1:56.12

26.74 28.92 30.5129.95

BCH SOHartshorn, Lachlan8 1:56.53

26.22 29.39 30.6430.28

BCH FRManzione, Nathan9 1:57.77

26.37 30.47 29.1231.81

SJS SRMorrison, Thomas10 1:57.88

27.27 29.78 30.1530.68

BCH JRPiacitelli, Joe11 2:00.97

27.75 30.55 31.4231.25

SJP SRLopez, Nick12 x2:05.89

27.64 31.28 33.0333.94

MC SOHebert, Drew13 2:09.12

28.37 32.68 33.6434.43

SJS FRHanna, Michael14 2:10.55

30.71 33.65 31.6134.58

MC JRWebb, Andrew15 2:11.23

27.27 32.57 35.7635.63

XB SRAntonio, Anthony16 2:11.27

27.73 31.80 36.3835.36

SJP FRHeslin, Celyn17 x2:14.91

29.64 33.85 35.5835.84

SJS SRHincapie, Juan18 2:20.82

30.41 34.87 37.8237.72

SJP FRLong, Ben19 x2:23.46

30.03 36.39 36.8040.24

CM FRCrowley, Owen20 2:25.75

31.33 36.52 38.2839.62

XBMcDonald, Liam21 2:28.70

31.44 37.76 1:19.50

BCH JRMuneton, Matthew22 x2:56.60

30.91 2:25.69

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SJP JRBosma, Tyler1 4:52.73

25.66 29.09 29.5329.87

29.96 29.55 29.92 29.88

30.16 29.11

XB SOWolcott, Aiden2 4:54.84

26.34 28.99 29.9629.80

29.93 30.16 30.41 30.37

29.99 28.89

BCH JRCraft, Sam3 5:07.12

26.70 30.06 31.2730.73

31.25 31.45 31.84 31.90

31.55 30.37

SJP JRLong, Matt4 5:12.94

27.70 30.66 31.7131.26

31.65 31.94 32.73 32.19

31.89 31.21

BCH FRManzione, Nathan5 5:13.61

27.26 30.75 32.4031.55

31.85 31.84 31.83 32.48

32.43 31.22

BCH SOHartshorn, Lachlan6 5:18.75

27.98 30.77 32.5931.87

32.56 32.82 32.30 33.29

32.66 31.91

SJS SRMorrison, Thomas7 5:21.23

28.54 31.24 33.4332.76

33.27 33.45 32.65 32.33

32.23 31.33

SJP SRLopez, Nick8 5:23.48

27.69 30.96 33.0932.26

33.73 33.73 33.47 33.57

33.18 31.80

SJP SOEaton, CJ9 5:24.06

28.00 31.24 32.7432.19

33.15 33.73 33.86 33.80

33.23 32.12

MC SOHebert, Drew10 5:56.43

29.27 33.35 36.0335.14

36.76 37.41 38.03 38.41

37.81 34.22

XB SRAntonio, Anthony11 6:06.45

29.30 32.75 37.2435.79

38.08 39.16 38.50 39.50

37.88 38.25

SJS FRHanna, Michael12 6:07.76

32.81 36.30 38.0837.43

38.01 37.57 38.10 37.31

37.29 34.86

SJS SOZannotti, Chad13 6:28.42

34.03 38.53 40.1240.53

40.31 39.80 39.57 40.08

38.92 36.53

CM FRCrowley, Owen14 6:32.63

32.78 37.26 40.0039.89

40.31 41.65 41.55 40.40

40.81 37.98

CM SOSmyth, Declan15 6:41.19

31.89 37.64 41.3141.81

40.74 42.23 42.23 42.63

41.42 39.29

CMWukitch, Brian--- DQ

28.39 31.05 41.1631.89

 
Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCH JRTopi, David1 56.09

27.21 28.88

MC SRFord, Nathan2 57.79

28.46 29.33

SJP JRGoodman, Nick3 57.80

27.67 30.13

SJP SOMcDonnell, Flynn4 58.33

28.12 30.21

SJP JRNguyen, Brian5 1:00.70

29.34 31.36

BCH FRStenfors, Finn6 1:01.06

29.19 31.87

SJS SOViswanath, Akshat7 1:02.40

29.78 32.62

CM JRMcGrath, James8 1:02.57

30.26 32.31

SJP FRDoherty, Shea9 1:07.66

33.10 34.56

SJS SOZhong, Alex10 1:07.67

32.92 34.75

CM JRCrowley, Aaron11 1:07.99

32.80 35.19

SJP FRSununu, Charlie12 x1:08.02

32.96 35.06

XB SODearborn, Thomas13 1:08.70

32.50 36.20

SJP SOPowers, Jake14 x1:08.72

33.69 35.03

SJP FRCao, Derek15 x1:09.09

33.06 36.03

BCH SRKnapp, Jackson16 1:12.93

36.03 36.90

SJP FRWang, Anthony17 x1:13.42

CM JRCutting, Joe18 1:17.26

38.73 38.53

SJS SRHincapie, Juan19 1:17.93

37.77 40.16

SJP SRSafri, Hamzah20 x1:21.08

38.33 42.75

BCH SOAlstrom, Shep21 1:21.93

39.62 42.31

BCH SOStevens, Max22 x1:22.29

SJP SRMysliwy, Mason23 x1:24.33

SJP SOAiken, Jack24 x1:29.52

41.96 47.56

 
Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SJP SRThomas, Jake1 1:00.99

28.67 32.32

BCH SOYun, Alex2 1:01.27

28.84 32.43

SJP SRWong, Andrew3 1:02.43

29.42 33.01
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(Men 100 Yard Breast)

SJP JRTomamichel, Matthew4 1:02.97

29.64 33.33

XB FRBrausch, Pierce5 1:05.51

30.99 34.52

BCH FRGomes, Ryan6 1:07.82

31.16 36.66

XB SOBureau, Sebastian7 1:08.27

31.67 36.60

MC FRXu, David8 1:12.22

33.44 38.78

SJP FRMysliwy, Logan9 1:13.04

33.64 39.40

SJP SOEaton, CJ10 x1:16.34

35.61 40.73

SJP FRBerrian, Joe11 x1:16.43

36.79 39.64

SJS SOAngelis, Christian12 1:18.27

37.46 40.81

CM JRMuldoon, John13 1:18.70

36.12 42.58

BCH SOWysocki, Cedric14 1:19.28

35.95 43.33

SJP FRSantosus, Greg15 x1:21.15

38.38 42.77

SJP JRPincher, Braedon16 x1:21.39

38.00 43.39

CM SRMuller, Daniel17 1:21.88

37.73 44.15

SJP FRMagoon, Danny18 x1:22.15

39.71 42.44

SJS SRJohnson, Trevor19 1:23.70

38.38 45.32

SJS JRAmighi, Michael20 1:24.22

39.73 44.49

BCH SOIngram, Connor21 1:26.19

40.11 46.08

XB SRSalas, Francesco22 1:27.38

41.49 45.89

SJP JRMazer, Ben23 x1:27.55

41.57 45.98

SJP SRMazzariello, AJ24 x1:28.63

40.57 48.06

BCH FRDeGraan, Ned25 x1:33.26

44.10 49.16

BCH FRVu, Kenny26 x1:37.62

44.59 53.03

BCH JRQin, Peyton27 x1:44.03

47.84 56.19

BCH JRVu, Jaden28 x1:44.67

47.78 56.89

 
Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BCH SROlechowski, Damian1 54.32

25.69 28.63

SJP FRMartinez, Reese2 56.80

26.37 30.43

SJP FRKennedy, Will3 57.42

27.10 30.32

SJP SRLindsay, Gavin4 57.65

26.64 31.01

SJP SRD'Angelo, Spencer5 58.65

27.57 31.08

MC SRSanzone, Samuel6 58.99

27.52 31.47

CM JRMcGrath, James7 59.36

27.84 31.52

SJS SOZhong, Alex8 1:04.04

30.22 33.82

SJP JRRose, Ian9 x1:06.25

30.21 36.04

SJP FRMahoney, Jimmy10 x1:08.72

31.43 37.29

SJS SODeHoratius, Matthew11 1:09.35

32.24 37.11

SJP FRRose, Shane12 x1:09.96

32.81 37.15

SJS JRAmighi, Michael13 1:11.94

34.16 37.78

XB FRAggarwal, Aadi14 1:12.46

33.68 38.78

SJP SRMysliwy, Mason15 x1:12.60

33.85 38.75

BCH FRLong, Declan16 1:13.12

32.54 40.58

CM FRHelm, Christopher17 1:13.25

32.50 40.75

BCH FRDeGraan, Ned18 1:32.34

40.03 52.31

XBMcDonald, Liam19 1:35.47

43.98 51.49

BCH SRSolomon, Wuhib20 1:35.60

39.91 55.69

CMRyan, Timothy21 1:42.36

46.65 55.71

 
Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SJP SRThomas, Jake1 2:00.13

26.01 30.65 28.8234.65

BCH SOYun, Alex2 2:02.37

26.23 31.93 29.5534.66

XB FRBrausch, Pierce3 2:05.31

27.55 31.76 30.2335.77

SJP JRTomamichel, Matthew4 2:05.65

27.41 31.47 30.9735.80

MC SRSanzone, Samuel5 2:10.38

27.01 33.04 29.7940.54

SJP FRKennedy, Will6 2:11.01

27.02 32.40 31.5940.00

SJP FRChurch, Matthew7 2:12.09

28.36 35.34 29.3039.09

BCH FRStenfors, Finn8 2:13.59

28.66 33.79 29.4041.74

XB SOBureau, Sebastian9 2:14.83

28.57 36.44 32.0337.79

CMWukitch, Brian10 2:16.27

29.38 34.45 30.8141.63

SJS SOViswanath, Akshat11 2:23.28

29.48 34.81 33.0345.96

MC FRXu, David12 2:23.36

29.52 38.33 32.2843.23

SJP FRMysliwy, Logan13 x2:24.04

31.82 37.71 35.0239.49

SJP FRMahoney, Jimmy14 x2:32.41

31.70 38.53 34.9047.28

BCH FRLong, Declan15 2:34.12

31.93 39.56 33.5849.05

CM JRMuldoon, John16 2:34.27

31.82 37.55 39.1345.77

SJS SODeHoratius, Matthew17 2:34.75

31.10 38.32 35.0350.30

XB SODearborn, Thomas18 2:38.23

33.35 36.79 36.6751.42

XB FRAggarwal, Aadi19 2:38.27

32.62 41.19 35.2449.22

SJS SOZannotti, Chad20 2:39.71

33.08 40.19 36.1450.30

SJP FRRose, Shane21 x2:45.51

32.74 42.61 40.0350.13

BCH SOStevens, Max22 2:51.76

35.49 43.33 38.6354.31

BCH SOWysocki, Cedric23 x2:58.62

37.82 48.74 44.2747.79

 
Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

SJP SRRandall, Carter1 305.50

SJSPicard, Joel2 271.35

SJP JRConway, Max3 254.40

SJSBoudreau, Aidan4 198.30

SJP FRMcClory, Kye5 188.75

SJP FRSantosus, Greg6 172.00

XB SRKoertje, John7 152.85

XB FRStazinski, Owen8 113.75

 
Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJP1 1:33.14

Wong, Andrew SR Bosma, Tyler JR

Goodman, Nick JR Olivo, Ethan SR

23.63 23.37 22.2323.91

AMC2 1:36.39

Ford, Nathan SR Cieri, Nicholas SR

Scibelli, Brendan SR Sanzone, Samuel SR

23.95 25.56 23.6223.26

BSJP3 1:36.80

McDonnell, Flynn SO Lindsay, Gavin SR

Church, Matthew FR Martinez, Reese FR

23.84 24.15 24.2024.61
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AXB4 1:36.98

Herman, Jack Brausch, Pierce FR

Bureau, Sebastian SO Wolcott, Aiden SO

24.33 24.54 22.8125.30

ABCH5 1:38.29

Gomes, Ryan FR Brazeau, Chris FR

Piacitelli, Joe JR Yun, Alex SO

25.15 26.23 22.7424.17

CSJP6 x1:41.37

Batmaca, Teddy JR D'Angelo, Spencer SR

Brogen, Daniel SR Sununu, Charlie FR

25.46 25.40 25.9224.59

ASJS7 1:42.85

Colebourn, Will FR DeHoratius, Matthew SO

Morrison, Thomas SR Hunter, Ryan SR

26.88 26.27 23.5526.15

BMC8 1:46.04

Webb, Andrew JR Hackley, Robert JR

Xu, David FR Arbelaez, Esteban

26.42 26.29 28.4924.84

BXB9 1:46.33

Antonio, Antuan SO Noriega, Sebastian SO

Salas, Francesco SR Noriega, Lukas SO

28.05 25.84 26.4825.96

DSJP10 x1:47.43

Berrian, Joe FR Doherty, Shea FR

Long, Ben FR Julia, Damian FR

27.84 24.30 25.9929.30

ACM11 1:48.73

Muldoon, John JR Lustig, Chris JR

Muller, Daniel SR Smyth, Declan SO

28.63 26.76 26.8426.50

HSJP12 x1:51.82

Magoon, Danny FR Mahoney, Jimmy FR

Gallagher, Matt SR McGhee, Sean SO

29.20 28.06 27.5027.06

BBCH13 1:53.80

DeGraan, Ned FR Cox, Sirewl FR

Muneton, Matthew JR Manzione, Nathan FR

27.98 30.98 24.6530.19

JSJP14 x1:54.88

Lopez, Nick SR Palmer, Jason SO

Rose, Shane FR Mo, Brandon FR

27.80 30.19 29.4927.40

KSJP15 x1:55.62

Pizzo, Henry JR Eaton, CJ SO

Bell, Owen JR Walger, Jack Henry FR

27.56 28.29 30.5829.19

ESJP16 x1:55.99

Blanchette, Nick SO Bohnke, Travis JR

Callahan, Vincent SR Driscoll, Liam FR

32.15 29.25 25.9228.67

CXB17 x1:56.27

Ehrenzeller, Mark Connolly, Stephen FR

Foley, Justyn SO Antonio, Anthony SR

31.77 29.10 26.2429.16

BSJS18 1:56.84

Mighty, Morgen JR Gothorpe, William JR

Saito, Darren SO Fotopulos, Nicolas FR

28.51 26.94 32.6528.74

GSJP19 x1:58.23

Indresano, Henry JR Mazer, Ben JR

Kuljic, Pavle FR Santosus, Greg FR

30.23 29.01 27.5431.45

CMC20 x1:58.40

Russo, Mario Bourguignon, Dorian

Turco, Rosario Tran, Jonathan JR

28.84 28.61 30.8930.06

FSJP21 x2:02.72

Ellis, Aiden FR Guggenberger, Will SO

Heslin, Celyn FR Gagne, Marc FR

34.39 32.34 28.6027.39

BCM22 2:02.97

Cutting, Joe JR Helm, Christopher FR

Crowley, Owen FR Ryan, Timothy

30.38 29.03 33.0430.52

LSJP23 x2:04.73

Masterson, Ben Turrisi, Max SO

Walger, Oliver Wang, Anthony FR

28.85 1:06.51 29.37

CBCH24 x2:06.77

Ingram, Connor SO Wysocki, Cedric SO

Solomon, Wuhib SR Rizzo, Dylan SR

30.67 30.54 32.5732.99

DXB25 x2:07.10

Hamn, Addison SR Wieher, Brendan

McDonald, Liam Boyd, Wyatt

35.14 28.87 33.5329.56

DBCH26 x2:26.40

Qin, Peyton JR Vu, Jaden JR

Kim, Paul JR Vu, Kenny FR

39.43 39.91 31.3735.69

CCM27 x2:48.09

Boldewskul, Victor JR Cusson, Lucas

Garbhan, Linehan Upton, Michael

33.35 50.81 38.4145.52

ISJP--- DQ

Mazzariello, AJ SR McClory, Kye FR

Mysliwy, Mason SR Mysliwy, Logan FR

31.10 26.94 26.0929.84

MSJP--- DQ

Bochnak, Will Camp, Jackson

Roy, Caeden Budzinkski, Robert

49.23 28.98 33.7736.00

DMC--- DQ

DeSimone, Jared Shaw, Yixiao Ethan SO

Royas, Santitago FR Brady, Jackson SO

30.97 31.07 34.0734.12

 
Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJP1 3:24.34

Bosma, Tyler JR Thomas, Jake SR

Tomamichel, Matthew JR Martinez, Reese FR

24.28 50.69 50.1923.67

24.49 51.94 23.99 51.52

ABCH2 3:26.64

Piacitelli, Joe JR Craft, Sam JR

Olechowski, Damian SR Topi, David JR

26.15 53.77 51.0723.52

24.13 51.35 23.82 50.45

BSJP3 3:37.10

Long, Matt JR Lindsay, Gavin SR

Nguyen, Brian JR Batmaca, Teddy JR

26.35 54.95 53.1724.72

26.15 55.76 25.13 53.22

BBCH4 3:43.37

Stenfors, Finn FR Hartshorn, Lachlan SO

Long, Declan FR Manzione, Nathan FR

26.95 55.36 53.5725.05

27.29 57.85 26.37 56.59

CSJP5 x3:44.60

Brogen, Daniel SR Kennedy, Will FR

Lopez, Nick SR Eaton, CJ SO

26.14 54.97 54.9725.68

26.76 56.07 27.95 58.59

ASJS6 3:48.72

Morrison, Thomas SR Colebourn, Will FR

DeHoratius, Matthew SO Hunter, Ryan SR

27.55 57.12 1:01.2428.09

25.78 57.72 25.24 52.64

ACM7 3:50.66

Crowley, Aaron JR McGrath, James JR

Wukitch, Brian Muller, Daniel SR

27.52 57.56 54.8826.10

27.65 58.80 28.05 59.42

AMC8 3:55.72

Hackley, Robert JR Webb, Andrew JR

Munro, Jack Hebert, Drew SO

27.50 58.82 59.7928.00

27.27 58.68 28.06 58.43

AXB9 3:56.66

Aggarwal, Aadi FR Noriega, Lukas SO

Noriega, Sebastian SO Dearborn, Thomas SO

30.23 1:03.34 57.8527.30

26.72 58.41 26.53 57.06

DSJP10 x3:56.96

Cao, Derek FR Powers, Jake SO

Pincher, Braedon JR Sununu, Charlie FR

29.23 1:01.19 57.0126.29

28.06 1:00.31 27.62 58.45

BSJS11 4:01.53

Hanna, Michael FR Zhong, Alex SO

Viswanath, Akshat SO Johnson, Trevor SR

29.42 1:00.32 1:02.9530.49

27.20 57.72 28.11 1:00.54
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Results
(Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

BMC12 4:02.50

Arbelaez, Esteban Cieri, Nicholas SR

Scibelli, Brendan SR Ford, Brady

30.70 1:06.39 58.3526.49

16.38 55.74 29.33 1:02.02

BXB13 4:11.58

Antonio, Anthony SR Foley, Justyn SO

Boyd, Wyatt McDonald, Liam

28.81 1:01.31 1:01.7929.95

1:03.55 29.85 1:04.93

CSJS14 x4:12.28

Gothorpe, William JR Zannotti, Chad SO

Hincapie, Juan SR Amighi, Michael JR

29.22 1:01.21 1:03.3929.76

30.78 1:04.57 29.99 1:03.11

BCM15 4:18.74

Lustig, Chris JR Smyth, Declan SO

Helm, Christopher FR Crowley, Owen FR

29.62 1:03.67 1:03.7329.26

29.30 1:03.08 31.93 1:08.26

CBCH16 x4:32.21

Muneton, Matthew JR Alstrom, Shep SO

Rizzo, Dylan SR Knapp, Jackson SR

30.70 1:12.82 1:03.0829.81

34.35 1:16.54 26.96 59.77

CMC17 x4:41.30

Bourguignon, Dorian DeSimone, Jared

Turco, Rosario Russo, Mario

31.73 1:07.99 1:10.5833.51

33.56 1:12.71 33.23 1:10.02

CXB18 x5:10.98

Hamn, Addison SR Stazinski, Owen FR

Connolly, Stephen FR Wieher, Brendan

38.68 1:28.08 1:07.3926.37

40.30 1:25.64 32.86 1:09.87

CCM19 x5:23.63

Cutting, Joe JR Ryan, Timothy

Boldewskul, Victor JR Garbhan, Linehan

49.35 1:41.34 1:08.3332.11

36.66 1:20.88 34.66 1:13.08

DBCH20 x5:39.64

Donahoe, Tyler FR Cox, Sirewl FR

Kim, Paul JR Stevens, Max SO

40.83 2:05.85 56.29

32.13 1:30.66 30.01 1:06.84

 
Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASJP1 1:40.23

Goodman, Nick JR Wong, Andrew SR

Thomas, Jake SR Olivo, Ethan SR

26.25 27.47 22.0624.45

ABCH2 1:40.50

Topi, David JR Yun, Alex SO

Olechowski, Damian SR Craft, Sam JR

26.08 27.98 22.5423.90

BSJP3 1:46.07

McDonnell, Flynn SO Tomamichel, Matthew JR

Martinez, Reese FR Church, Matthew FR

26.98 28.50 24.6125.98

AXB4 1:46.69

Brausch, Pierce FR Bureau, Sebastian SO

Wolcott, Aiden SO Herman, Jack

28.44 30.00 23.3724.88

AMC5 1:48.93

Ford, Nathan SR Xu, David FR

Sanzone, Samuel SR Scibelli, Brendan SR

27.16 31.89 23.7426.14

BBCH6 1:49.45

Stenfors, Finn FR Gomes, Ryan FR

Hartshorn, Lachlan SO Brazeau, Chris FR

28.46 29.80 25.9425.25

CSJP7 x1:52.15

Nguyen, Brian JR Kennedy, Will FR

D'Angelo, Spencer SR Powers, Jake SO

29.64 31.47 25.0925.95

ACM8 1:57.46

Wukitch, Brian Muldoon, John JR

McGrath, James JR Crowley, Aaron JR

31.02 34.39 24.8327.22

ASJS9 1:59.39

Viswanath, Akshat SO Angelis, Christian SO

Zhong, Alex SO Colebourn, Will FR

29.04 35.70 26.0728.58

BMC10 1:59.83

Ford, Brady Munro, Jack

Hackley, Robert JR Cieri, Nicholas SR

33.64 32.78 25.1328.28

DSJP11 x2:02.04

Cao, Derek FR Mysliwy, Logan FR

Mysliwy, Mason SR Doherty, Shea FR

32.51 31.70 26.0831.75

GSJP12 x2:02.21

Julia, Damian FR Berrian, Joe FR

Mahoney, Jimmy FR Long, Ben FR

31.76 34.51 26.8229.12

CBCH13 x2:03.76

Knapp, Jackson SR Wysocki, Cedric SO

Long, Declan FR DeGraan, Ned FR

33.04 34.12 28.4228.18

HSJP14 x2:05.84

Driscoll, Liam FR Pincher, Braedon JR

McGhee, Sean SO Bohnke, Travis JR

31.83 33.98 27.2732.76

ESJP15 x2:05.90

Gallagher, Matt SR Safri, Hamzah SR

Rose, Ian JR Santosus, Greg FR

33.83 35.29 28.6728.11

BXB16 2:07.12

Dearborn, Thomas SO Salas, Francesco SR

Aggarwal, Aadi FR Antonio, Antuan SO

36.40 32.64 26.8831.20

BSJS17 2:07.67

Zannotti, Chad SO Johnson, Trevor SR

Amighi, Michael JR Gothorpe, William JR

33.95 37.86 27.0228.84

BCM18 2:13.30

Cutting, Joe JR Muller, Daniel SR

Helm, Christopher FR Lustig, Chris JR

36.11 37.20 26.6733.32

FSJP19 x2:13.77

Callahan, Vincent SR Aiken, Jack SO

Rose, Shane FR Heslin, Celyn FR

32.87 44.66 26.1130.13

DBCH20 x2:17.32

Stevens, Max SO Ingram, Connor SO

Solomon, Wuhib SR Alstrom, Shep SO

35.81 37.45 27.2136.85

ISJP21 x2:30.93

Bazdar, Ben FR Gagne, Marc FR

Magoon, Danny FR Ellis, Aiden FR

43.00 38.05 32.7337.15

EBCH22 x2:49.61

Donahoe, Tyler FR Vu, Kenny FR

Qin, Peyton JR Vu, Jaden JR

46.35 41.92 32.7048.64

CCM23 x3:08.25

Boldewskul, Victor JR Cusson, Lucas

Garbhan, Linehan Upton, Michael

51.42 54.71 41.2540.87


